
�����������������������������������
���������������������������������

�����������������������������������������

PROCESO
ELECTORAL 2024

Lima, 28 de febrero de 2024

����� ��������������������������������� ������
�����������

Zegarra Macchiavello, Darío Amet Ali

Sologuren Arias, Jimena Patricia

Gonzales Paihua, Tomas

Garay Villanueva, Raúl Máximo

Ortiz Zevallos, Juan Carlos

Rake Portugal Diana

Maldonado Astorga, Roberto Fernando

Gavelán Chávez, Zetti

Ramírez Ostolaza, José Enrique

Contreras Vilca, Richard Rene

Luyo Velit, Gustavo Adolfo

Zevallos Obreros, Karina Miluska

Hasegawa Akamine, Patricia Tamiko

Lozano Domínguez, Carlos Homar

PRESIDENTE

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

CANDIDATO

00921

02387

04910

01243

01770

03424

01918

02597

01297

04545

00424

07289

07417

03533

�������������������������������


